STATE OF NEW YORK | EXECUTIVE CHAMBER
ANDREW M. CUOMO | GOVERNOR

BURs&4M: 20124F 4 H 16 H

M cuomo E il &) TR R MK EAMBAR D 28 R A KK
526,733,000 R &/ 37 HErH L EAAFELE LI

M4 Andrew M. Cuomo 4K B i$26,733,000 & FHA 37 TEPT UL T AR RIFE1E T2,

A& TRE R H) 5 73736 BT BN A SR AS M AC I S5 e, SRAT AN N EREE [ AR If: B A A P H L it
it EE/NARREIE T A AT S, BB P SO TR H ROBCE 0P 8 {1
HH, ALESUCLER I HESERE

[RS8, AAYMNIEE AR RGN, BURRCR I TRE TR M A5 TR,
M Cuomo i#fte [ ATAREZZ ORI AL TR &, e B EERM 2 MRS, B
KM RS, DR N R L drBa il 2 4. |

M 238 8 Tom Libous 7t [2011 SEHKAES T JATIOAEE, BN 3ESE T8 @AM 2k
e MM TEAMEEE S NER TAEMA, WSS E & ERRME GG, TR
B e YR DU AT R AR T 1) JE 2.

JHZGE A Tom O’'Mara &fit, [ 414 T A2 B A R AR AN 403 7K A0 B b 88 R ARR T 1 — (R AT
AP AL [ P B R LR R i B S — 2D . S E R IE R AREAR, ML AR, BFE, FAME
Byt FE R Rt () IR B 5% 0 B i SE e hnaEEr 2 4hIE . FRAMF OB M R Cuomo BUENIE
UU 7 IRy, B e e I3 1 ARG AN B R . AT &Y TR B8 A g S0 1 A Finger Lakes HIE ,
CLR AR N A A .

[ SR B AR RZ R /KR B RIS TS 2R T, B BLH S 38 1300 85 3G o B 50 A
Ithaca TR RETHIMAE AN, | REk B Barbara Lifton 3. [ R T AEFEIRAM 00 ACFIHE = 1) 22
fhh, B SEBA A E AL A A G e . ]

[ INEEREAM 7K S A AR AP ) 7 vk s R AL R R e = 2 B E 2, | 25 A Donna
Lupardo it [ AR = ELH S i 300 &35 0% & S #F Johnston 117, Vestal, Endicott, West Endicott
F1 Twin Orchards [FAHA TFERG IR H o

Chinese



W BRA SR AN R M BGEAEARE .  FIRANE S G AUINsR e M4k . BRI
BB, B EOEERTE IR, Sl T BRI T iR TASR AR A IR E T B R 2%,
HE AN TAF BN SRS s A T, R, O, A A SERRRO, 3 AlE R
LUE ST e .

A2 TS G B B ) A T S A Sl R ) BRI RBUNRCR Z B, K B N8 4 A5
AE 1 2Rt

AR TREET/ME

A TR E ST /NREAE 45 (EBERE AT el B emt ], BSEIHH A, MAEEE, {REAEE
RS E .

A& TAERH B 0T, A RN FT#RE 45 6 MR AT A BT 4R A AT 160 (35T, 1R
FEEREDLT, QIRERR, MTA FEEEIEE, AR ESE T B0E £ 1 & S 7 B B H
M IR, AV B TR R . AR TR SRR 1 TR R R A AR T
AERFT . BE/NH e, 558, MEAASIB RN, R N D R s S B i i i i IH H Ay
IR R

AR TSN HEh 15 LR BN 9 LM ER TR TG, 6 &Lk EEdr. PrA FEIM
PR E, Rk 2 BB AT 22 B & DLl B AR )

T AL40 TREIE L 65 2 A B AT, AT A9 AT B BR B 7E AP 0 R D R R o 5758 4
B AT AR - T

A& KRB AR AN B P EE R R i

JHIRIG R A5 (DEC) R FF 2 106 JHP WL B %, Hodb o1 IHMPEE TAZMRE A [ n 52 SRR EE ] 8L
[ATTH52 ] o Y4k, DEC ¥EE &M 577 MasK3gi. 1E DEC HEH /KIGE th, /07 24 K%
B DEC THEARZZy [ ] A [Hh&F ] fabmasig, HARRFBRERE NRAmeiE X E. 8T
FEEE Gk 1.02 83500, WA 1 BETMEER S, REBEZMBURANEERE. 1.02 &
e RS 1850 3L CIB1E N A /KT, 5600 3Ll b byt i d R it 1T Ak RE, 1 2700 &
FICE AT AR AN DS HAEEIEE, s 1 R TmiEE 4.

P FS &I &Y AR A AR vk ARG T

JHE & 1% JH B MR TH B #4558
Balsam Swamp K HEIFEE $500,000
Howard Jeffrey K1 HERIEE $500,000

Chinese



Jackson Pond K%
Long Pond K 1%
Nanticoke Creek K1 3 v
Addison

Avoca

Bainbridge
Bainbridge14 ¥4y
Bath

Binghamton
Conklin-Kirkwood
Corning & Painted Post
East Branch

Elmira

Endicott

Gang Mills

Greene
Hammondsport
Hammondsport (C&S)
Hornell

Horseheads

Chinese

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TRe

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TR

Bt TRe

Bt TR

$500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$266,000

$230,000

$144,000

$30,000

$213,000

$1,913,000

$25,000

$1,206,000

$2,000

$1,516,000

$363,000

$520,000

$414,000

$65,000

$15,000

$40,000

$15,000



Ithaca Bt T $13,070,000

Johnson T Byt T2 $720,000
Lisle Byt A% $152,000
Montour Falls Byt T2 $144,000
Nichols Bt TA% $143,000
Norwich Bt TA% $75,000
Owego Bt TA% $25,000
Oxford Byt A% $161,000
Port Dickenson Byt T F2 $345,000
Sherburne Byt T#2 $15,000
Twin Orchards Byt TH2 $113,000
Vestal Byt A% $1,580,000
Watkins Glen Bl vt T A2 $15,000
West Endicott Byt T#2 $235,000
Whitney-Point Bt THE $463,000

4=t $26,733,000
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